2024 Outlook Trophy Results Prelim

\ MODEL
\ C15
Flook Cc15
C15
ELEncanto 320
Spot 505
A%otoile  Open 570
Open 570
Witchcraftt Sc27
Rubicon Ill Contessa 3
Avet J/80
Rocket J80
Odyssey 4000
Cuchulainr J105
Sayler Ultimate 24
Mareéa€™zia Centurion ¢
Astrid X-362 Spor
Triggerfish First 40.7
sam Carbon 32
W4 Wildcat F1¢
Kittiwake Tiger F18
Obsidian J111
JBoss J111
Gurli J111
NACRA INT
Dinghy
parking gat:Multi
33168 J11

PHRF

SAIL# NAME
3627 Vincent Paterno
3658 Karyn Jones
Mark Brazil
57143 Jeff Gentry
8207 Ole Eichhorn
USA229  Jason Hall
USA281  BertTietje
57439 Tim Doran
63163 Rodney Percival
46380 Curt Johnson
USA383  Steven Garland
57000 Gary Schaffel
USA601 Robert Dekker
7317 Jeff Finn
93580 James Lee
52242 Jon Rush Gomez
7026 Andrew Beggs
60449 Jerome Sammari
4 Leonard Brownlc
1621 Christopher Sloc
11105 John Staff
77111 Dan McGanty
USA066 Derek Heeb
GBR20 Steve Bird

HANDICAP:art + minutt Finish

222
222
222
150
148
144
144
138
138
108
108
95
84
81
79
66
60
45
42
42
30
30
30
26

Zero

Zero

Zero
16
17
18
18
19
19
26
26
29
31
32
32
35
36
40
41
41
43
43
43
44

DSQ
DSN
DSQ
DSQ
1 Dinghy
DNF
DSQ
DSQ
RET
2 PHRF
DSQ
DSQ
1 PHRF
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DSQ
DSQ
RET



